Plac Namn

Rak Lista

1 Orjan Johansson
2 Roger Njord

3 Mathias Hallgvist
4 Amir El Quachani
5 Andreas Carlsson
6 Marcus Karlsson
7 AKki Sillman

8 Alexander Njord

9 Linda Lundberg
10 Wimar Eliasson
11 Fredrik Tagesson
12 Marcus | Andersson
13 Torgny Kjellstrém
14 Markus Nilsson
15 Lars Wahlstrém
16 Stefan Bjork

17 Rasmus Berggqvist
18 Mattias Stahl

19 Daniel Karlsson
20 Martin Lundell

21 Lennart Timskar
22 Eirik Seljelid

23 Lorentz Neverland
24 Johan Ahlander
25 Tomas Sennerby
26 Henrik Andersson
27 Kari Hakala

28 Edvin Jurmu

29 Christian Mellgvist
30 Lukas Larsson

31 Bernice Thors

32 Hasse Pilquist

34 Jorgen Samuelsson
35 Joakim Samuelsson
36 Bjorn Pehrson

37 Krister Ronnquist

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista
VSBGF Seriespel Div 1, Alelyckan

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 10 februari 2018
Spelplats: Alelyckan Sportcenter

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Nassjo BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Jonkdping
BGK Jonko6ping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6énképing
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Goteborg BGK
Nassjo BGK

S1

29

27
34
30
24
32
32

30
31
34
32
35
32
30
31
29
33
33
33
33
28
43
36
32
36
35
42
37
37
34
39
41
41

S2

31

29
32
30
29
29
33
39
29
31
35
35
31
34
34
36
34
32
32
29
30
29
31
33
34
32
29
31
33
38
35
33

39

26

29
26
33
35
31
36
33
30
35
33
33
33
30
31
36
30
33
39

31
31
31
31
37
32
33
30

33
35
34
33
31

20

27
30
29
38
29
33
29
32
30
29
33
29
37
26
27
32
35
33

30
34
26
33
33
31
36
38

26
37
34
33

S5

27

28
27
27
29
28
31
28
30
33
28
27
25
26
39
30
33
27
28

32
40
35

31
33
32
34
33
35
37

37
38

S6

26
27
27
30
30
28
36
26
33
27
31
34
30
34
35
31
34
34
32
29

40

32
34
33

33
28

32
38
33
37
39

Sida

159
27

138
176
181
184
185
187
156
188
189
189
190
191
191
191
192
194
194
194
65

195
163
196
165
199
166
201
201
101
170
208
178
215
182
39

1 av

Snitt

26,5
27,0
27,6
29,3
30,2
30,7
30,8
31,2
31,2
31,3
31,5
31,5
31,7
31,8
31,8
31,8
32,0
32,3
32,3
32,3
32,5
32,5
32,6
32,7
33,0
33,2
33,2
33,5
33,5
33,7
34,0
34,7
35,6
35,8
36,4
39,0

2



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a Snitt

Rak Lista
38 Anton Josefsson Gullbergsbro BGK - - 40 44 37 39 160 40,0
39 Ebbe Ohlsson Goteborg BGK - - - - - 42 42 42,0

den 8 maj 2019 Sida 2 av 2



